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 n = 39 
Name Email Affiliation/Institution 
Kathy Anderson khanderson@georgiasouthern.edu Georgia Southern 

University, Statesboro, 
GA 

Anne Brødsgaard Anne.brodsgaard.madsen@regionh.dk Copenhagen University 
Hospital , Hvidovre and 
Danish Family Nursing 
Association 

Petra Brysiewicz brysiewiczp@ukzn.ac.za University of Kwazalu-
Natal, South Africa 

Li-Chi Chiang lichichiang@gmail.com National Defense 
Medical Center, Taipei, 
Taiwan 
 

Hyunkyung Choi hchoi@knu.ac.kr College of Nursing, 
Kyungpook National 
University, Daegu, South 
Korea 

Mariana Cunha Mariana.cunha@einstein.br Faculdade Israelita de 
Ciências  da Saúde Albert 
Einstein, Brazil 

Cindy Danford danfordc@pitt.edu University of Pittsburgh 
Janet Deatrick deatrick@nursing.upenn.edu University of 

Pennsylvania School of 
Nursing 

Sandra 
Eggenberger 

sandra.eggenberger@mnsu.edu Minnesota State 
University, Mankato; 
Mankato, MN 

Suzanne Feetham stfeetham@gmail.com University of Wisconsin, 
Milwaukee (Emerita) 

Ann Geard anne.geard@sunnaas.no Sunnaas Rehabilitation 
Hospital,  Akershus,	
  
Nesoddtangen, Norway 

Sueli Galera sugalera@eerp.usp.br University of Sai Paulo, 
Brazil 
 

Ann Garwick garwi001@umn.edu School of Nursing, 
University of Minnesota, 
Minneapolis, MN 

Stadnicka 
Grazyna 

Grazyna.stadnicka@umlub.pl 
  

Medical University of 
Lublin Poland 
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Anne Grant* a.grant@qub.ac.uk Queens University 
Ellen Hagedoorn e.i.hagedoorn@pl.hanze.nl  Hanze University of 

Applied Sciences 
Lorraine 
Holtslander 

lorraine.holtslander@usask.ca University of Saskatoon.  
Saskatchewan, Canada 

Junko Honda junko@gold.kobe-u.ac.jp Graduate school of 
Health Sciences, Kobe 
University, Japan 

Chiu-Yueh Hsiao chsiao@csmu.edu.tw Chung Shan Medical 
University, Taiwan 

Hanne Konradsen hanne.konradsen@regionh.dk Danish Family Nursing 
Association and 
Karolinska Institute 
Sweden 

Sue Kirk suekirk@manchester.ac.uk University of Manchester, 
Manchester, UK 

Norma 
Krumwiede 

norma.krumwiede@mnsu.edu Minnesota State 
University, Mankato 
Mankato , MN 

Jen-Jiuan Liaw jiuanliaw@gmail.com National Defense 
Medical Center, Taipei, 
Taiwan 

Michelle 
Lobchuk 

Michelle.Lobchuk@umanitoba.ca University of Manitoba, 
Faculty of Health 
Sciences, College of 
Nursing, Manitoba, 
Canada 

Marie Louise 
Luttik 

m.l.a.luttik@pl.hanze.nl University of Applied 
Sciences Groningen, 
Groningen, Netherlands 

Kristin Lutz lutzk@ohsu.edu Oregon Health & Science 
University, Portland, 
Oregon, USA 

Donna Marvicsin dmarvic@med.umich.edu University of Michigan 
School of Nursing, Ann 
Arbor, MI 
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Name Email Affiliation/Institution 
Sonja Meiers smeiers@winona.edu Winona State University, 

Rochester, MN, USA 
Marion Mitchell 
 
 

Marion.mitchell@griffith.edu.au Griffith University, 
Brisbane, Australia 

Lucila 
Nascimento 

lucila@eerp.usp.br University of Sao Paulo 
at Ribeirão Preto College 
of Nursing, Sao Paulo, 
Brazil 

Sarah Neill Sarah.neill@northampton.ac.uk University of 
Northampton UK 

Birte Ostergaard boestergaard@health.sdu.dk University of Southern 
Denmark 

Tracey Redwood Tracey.redwood@northampton.ac.uk University of 
Northampton UK 

Lindsay Smith l.m.smith@utas.edu.au University of Tasmania, 
Austraila 

Susan Sullivan-
Bolyai 

ssb7@nyu.edu NYU College of Nursing, 
New York, NY 

Veronica 
Swallow 

v.m.swallow@leeds.ac.uk  University of Leeds, 
United Kingdom 

Ana M. Valles-
Medina 

avalles@uabc.edu.mx  Autonomous University 
of Baja California 

Marcia Van Riper vanriper@email.unc.edu University of North 
Carolina at Chapel Hill 

Silvana Vozila silvana.vozila@gmail.com Faculty of 
Philosophy in Rijeka. 
Croatia 


